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 Same Subject both in UG and PG Courses

 PG & B.Ed. Regular Courses

10.002.00ADLINE JEBA Y T11/ENG/105Miss. Female1 57.233.00 0.75 2.500.50 36.48 2.00

10.002.00 -SUMI JACOB J T11/ENG/25Ms. Female2 57.153.500.50 40.15 -1.00

13.003.00MAGALIN GNANA BRINDHA N T11/ENG/180Mrs. Female3 56.902.00 0.25 1.500.50 35.65 1.00

-10.003.00MAHIBA N P T11/ENG/141Miss. Female4 56.483.00 1.500.50 38.48 -

13.003.00BLESSLIN GRACELET G T11/ENG/139Mrs. Female5 56.331.75 2.001.00 34.58 -1.00

-13.003.00JISHA G M T11/ENG/223Miss. Female6 55.601.75 1.000.50 36.35 -

-13.003.00JEBA SUJI A T11/ENG/181Miss. Female7 55.431.00 3.00 1.0034.43-

10.003.00JERLIN FLOWER S T11/ENG/127Miss. Female8 54.902.00 1.25 2.0035.65- 1.00

13.003.00 -ANITTA S T11/ENG/230Miss. Female9 54.780.500.50 36.78 -1.00

-13.003.00BLESSY M V T11/ENG/204Miss. Female10 54.701.25 1.000.50 35.95 -

10.003.00SHYJILIN J L T11/ENG/117Miss. Female11 54.681.50 2.000.50 36.68 -1.00

10.003.00ANISHA ROSE P T11/ENG/185Mrs. Female12 54.333.00 1.001.00 35.33 -1.00

-10.003.00KARUNYA J T11/ENG/18Miss. Female13 54.313.00 4.001.00 33.31 -

13.003.00 -BABY SHALINI B T11/ENG/147Mrs. Female14 54.313.001.00 32.31 -2.00

10.003.00ABISHA D T11/ENG/234Miss. Female15 54.001.75 0.500.50 37.25 -1.00

-10.002.00CARONA JASMINE P T11/ENG/103Ms. Female16 53.933.00 2.500.50 35.93 -

10.003.00REGILA GLADIS R P T11/ENG/187Miss. Female17 53.883.00 1.000.50 35.38 -1.00

13.003.00STARLIN JUDITH VENIBHA P T11/ENG/146Mrs. Female18 53.851.00 1.5034.35- -1.00

-10.003.00DERRY RUFUSINA J R T11/ENG/113Miss. Female19 53.783.00 2.0035.78- -

13.003.00 -JENITA CHELLA SHERLY I T11/ENG/205Miss. Female20 53.551.500.50 34.55 -1.00

10.003.00 -ABHISHA R S T11/ENG/112Ms. Female21 53.452.000.50 36.95 -1.00

-10.003.00 -JENISHA R T11/ENG/153Mrs. Female22 53.442.000.50 37.94 -

-10.003.00JEROLIN T T11/ENG/99Miss. Female23 53.311.00 2.500.50 36.31 -
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10.003.00AHILA G LINUS T11/ENG/233Miss. Female24 53.183.00 0.5035.68- -1.00

10.003.00 -ABISHA S J T11/ENG/213Miss. Female25 53.081.500.50 37.08 -1.00

13.003.00 -ASHLIN SHELINA J G T11/ENG/177Miss. Female26 52.650.50 35.15 - -1.00

-13.003.00 -JEVISHA V T11/ENG/178Mrs. Female27 52.541.000.50 35.04 -

-10.003.00IRIN S A T11/ENG/86Miss. Female28 52.410.25 3.000.50 35.66 -

-10.003.00JENISHA SHINY MOL B R T11/ENG/179Miss. Female29 52.392.50 1.500.50 34.89 -

-10.003.00NISHANTHNI B L T11/ENG/182Miss. Female30 52.300.75 1.500.50 36.55 -

-10.003.00ABISHA D P T11/ENG/195Miss. Female31 52.102.25 1.0035.85- -

10.002.00 -JUDEWIN PAUL S T11/ENG/206Mr. Male32 52.031.500.50 35.03 -3.00

-10.003.00 -SUBINA JAQULIN S T11/ENG/164Miss. Female33 51.751.5037.25- -

10.002.00BIVIMA M T11/ENG/104Mrs. Female34 51.660.50 2.500.50 34.16 -2.00

-10.003.00ABISHA N T11/ENG/110Mrs. Female35 51.482.50 3.0032.98- -

10.002.00BRILLIA C T11/ENG/92Miss. Female36 51.340.75 2.500.50 34.59 -1.00

-10.002.00ASHA MALAR D T11/ENG/106Ms. Female37 51.340.75 2.500.50 35.59 -

10.003.00ANUSHA W T11/ENG/237Mrs. Female38 51.301.00 1.000.50 33.80 -2.00

10.003.00ANLINE S J T11/ENG/144Miss. Female39 51.190.25 1.5034.44- -2.00

-10.003.00FEMINA F T11/ENG/216Mrs. Female40 51.033.00 1.500.50 33.03 -

10.002.00 -JEBA SUBHA G T11/ENG/154Mrs. Female41 50.913.000.50 34.41 -1.00

10.002.00ABISHA D T11/ENG/189Miss. Female42 50.853.00 3.00 1.0029.85- 2.00

10.002.00NATHIYA S T11/ENG/231Miss. Female43 50.753.00 1.000.50 33.25 -1.00

10.002.00JINGLE T T11/ENG/1Miss. Female44 50.700.25 3.5032.95- -2.00

-10.003.00ADLIN AJI I T11/ENG/101Miss. Female45 50.562.00 2.500.50 32.56 -

10.003.00 -ESTHERBLESSY L T11/ENG/209Miss. Female46 50.551.000.50 35.05 -1.00

10.003.00SHARMILEE ROSE P T11/ENG/196Miss. Female47 50.480.75 1.0034.73- -1.00

10.002.00GRACIA LIBNI S T11/ENG/169Mrs. Female48 50.472.50 1.5032.47- -2.00

10.00- -MAHIMA MAGIL V T T11/ENG/229Mrs. Female49 50.402.00 3.5033.90- 1.00

10.002.00ABITHA N T11/ENG/242Mrs. Female50 50.150.25 2.000.50 34.40 -1.00
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-10.002.00 -PREETHI PRIYA F J T11/ENG/157Miss. Female51 50.131.500.50 36.13 -

10.002.00 -LYNSHA HELEN PRABHA H P T11/ENG/29Mrs. Female52 50.073.5033.57- -1.00

10.00-BERGILIN R T11/ENG/190Miss. Female53 49.953.00 1.000.50 34.45 -1.00

-10.002.00 -BLESSY KALARANI J T11/ENG/236Mrs. Female54 49.851.500.50 35.85 -

-10.003.00MITHUNA SHERMILIN J T11/ENG/202Miss. Female55 49.830.50 1.000.50 34.83 -

10.003.00GLADIS JENITA BAI A T11/ENG/134Mrs. Female56 49.810.50 2.0032.31- -2.00

10.002.00JENIFA C T11/ENG/89Miss. Female57 49.731.25 2.500.50 32.48 -1.00

-10.002.00JABITHA D T11/ENG/97Miss. Female58 49.661.25 2.5033.91- -

10.00-ANGELIN JENIBA R T11/ENG/135Mrs. Female59 49.500.75 2.500.50 34.75 -1.00

10.002.00 -ANGELIN SHALMA I T11/ENG/120Miss. Female60 49.502.000.50 34.00 -1.00

-7.002.00 -KARMALA JEBA E T11/ENG/87Mrs. Female61 49.469.500.50 30.46 -

10.002.00 -SHEEBA A T11/ENG/121Miss. Female62 49.452.000.50 33.95 -1.00

-10.002.00SHYNI MOL C T11/ENG/191Mrs. Female63 49.443.00 4.501.00 28.94 -

10.002.00SHIBILYA K J T11/ENG/218Mrs. Female64 49.362.00 1.500.50 32.36 -1.00

10.002.00 -ANISHA G T11/ENG/149Miss. Female65 49.281.500.50 34.28 -1.00

10.002.00CHRISWIN REEGA R T11/ENG/102Miss. Female66 49.221.75 2.501.00 30.97 -1.00

10.002.00BINU GOLD B T11/ENG/108Miss. Female67 49.191.75 2.5031.94- -1.00

10.002.00 -SAMU SUNDAR V G T11/ENG/52Mr. Male68 49.164.000.50 31.66 -1.00

10.002.00 -REJULIN JERIN KUMAR V T11/ENG/62Mr. Male69 49.054.000.50 31.55 -1.00

10.002.00KIRUBA T T11/ENG/194Mrs. Female70 48.671.50 1.500.50 32.17 -1.00

10.002.00SATHIA SALI S L T11/ENG/166Mrs. Female71 48.650.50 1.500.50 33.15 -1.00

10.002.00CELIN PAPPA D T11/ENG/7Miss. Female72 48.633.00 4.0028.63- -1.00

-10.003.00JENEEBA S S T11/ENG/240Mrs. Female73 48.631.25 0.500.50 33.38 -

10.002.00IDA GLADISH V T11/ENG/197Miss. Female74 48.631.75 1.000.50 32.38 -1.00

-10.002.00 -JIJITHA K S T11/ENG/130Mrs. Female75 48.602.000.50 34.10 -

10.002.00JENISHA J T11/ENG/115Miss. Female76 48.501.75 2.5031.25- -1.00

-10.002.00VINISHA P T11/ENG/173Miss. Female77 48.450.25 1.500.50 34.20 -
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10.002.00JIJIN P V T11/ENG/142Mr. Male78 48.381.50 1.5032.38- -1.00

10.002.00 -MERLIN MALAR N T11/ENG/239Miss. Female79 48.280.501.00 33.78 -1.00

-10.002.00 -SUMA SAMUEL T11/ENG/23Mrs. Female80 48.214.001.00 31.21 -

10.002.00 -JENITA C T11/ENG/129Miss. Female81 48.202.000.50 32.70 -1.00

10.002.00 -CHRISTABEL JEEN G A T11/ENG/226Mrs. Female82 47.901.000.50 33.40 -1.00

10.002.00 -EDITA GRACE J T11/ENG/201Mrs. Female83 47.836.000.50 27.33 -2.00

10.003.00VIBINA V T11/ENG/225Mrs. Female84 47.830.25 0.5033.08- -1.00

-10.002.00JENI S T11/ENG/5Mrs. Female85 47.810.50 4.000.50 30.81 -

-10.002.00 -JASHIBAJONIS J S T11/ENG/167Mrs. Female86 47.701.5034.20- -

10.002.00SHINY S T11/ENG/238Mrs. Female87 47.690.25 3.0031.44- -1.00

-10.002.00SHIBI B T11/ENG/150Mrs. Female88 47.671.50 2.500.50 31.17 -

-10.00- -HELBRIN ASHA P S T11/ENG/100Miss. Female89 47.392.500.50 34.39 -

10.00-SIVAJOTHI S S T11/ENG/200Mrs. Female90 47.351.25 2.000.50 32.60 -1.00

-10.003.00JASMINE JEBA MALAR D T11/ENG/12Miss. Female91 47.311.25 3.5029.56- -

10.002.00 -ANUSHYA S T11/ENG/136Miss. Female92 47.062.0032.06- -1.00

10.002.00JINI ROBIN R T11/ENG/21Mrs. Female93 46.921.25 5.5027.17- -1.00

10.00- -LIBA RANI G D T11/ENG/208Mrs. Female94 46.893.500.50 31.89 -1.00

10.00-RIJOLIN J L T11/ENG/171Mr. Male95 46.881.00 1.5033.38- -1.00

10.002.00 -JOSEPHIN K R T11/ENG/168Mrs. Female96 46.802.0031.80- -1.00

10.00-JASBIN JABAKANI J T11/ENG/122Miss. Female97 46.681.25 2.500.50 31.43 -1.00

10.002.00RAJASEKAR R T11/ENG/26Mr. Male98 46.630.25 3.5029.88- -1.00

-10.002.00 -MANO N P T11/ENG/4Mr. Male99 46.583.500.50 30.58 -

-10.002.00BLESSLIN DIAMOND J T11/ENG/17Miss. Female100 46.540.75 5.5028.29- -

10.00-INITHA LIBNI G T11/ENG/88Miss. Female101 46.480.75 2.5031.23- -2.00

-10.002.00 -JANIBA S M T11/ENG/114Mrs. Female102 46.482.0032.48- -

10.00- -BABY SHARMILA D T11/ENG/235Mrs. Female103 46.445.000.50 29.94 -1.00

10.002.00VIJILIN D T11/ENG/131Miss. Female104 46.310.75 2.001.00 29.56 -1.00



CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K. DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

ENGLISH

Teaching Staff in Higher Secondary Schools in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

FINAL RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER APR:2018 - JUN:2018

H
S

C

C R E D I T S

U
G

B
.E

d

G
e

n
e

ra
l

P
G

C
u

rr
ic

u
la

r 
A

ct
iv

iti
e

s

C
h

u
rc

h
 

A
ct

iv
iti

e
s

W
e

ig
h

ta
g

e

5

10.00-NIRMAL SUBI N T11/ENG/228Mrs. Female105 46.233.00 2.5029.73- -1.00

10.00-SATHIA SUJI S T11/ENG/93Miss. Female106 46.201.50 2.5031.20- -1.00

-13.003.00MINUSHA M T11/ENG/241Miss. Female107 46.190.25 0.5029.44- -

10.002.00 -HELEN PRABHA V S T11/ENG/123Miss. Female108 46.113.000.50 29.61 -1.00

10.00-JASMINE SHINY S T11/ENG/111Mrs. Female109 46.091.00 4.500.50 29.09 -1.00

10.002.00ASHWIN DALAS T J T11/ENG/221Mr. Male110 46.080.50 1.000.50 31.08 -1.00

-10.002.00 -SELVIN SUBASH S T11/ENG/85Mr. Male111 45.983.0030.98- -

10.003.00 -PRABHA JOHNSY R J T11/ENG/15Miss. Female112 45.943.500.50 27.94 -1.00

10.00- -RATHI S T11/ENG/98Mrs. Female113 45.912.500.50 31.91 -1.00

-10.002.00 -NOBLE SAM S T11/ENG/71Mr. Male114 45.893.0030.89- -

10.00-KAVITHA K C T11/ENG/36Miss. Female115 45.781.75 5.500.50 27.03 -1.00

10.00- -SUBASH KARUTHUDAYAN R T11/ENG/53Mr. Male116 45.533.5031.03- -1.00

10.00- -JENIBA CHRISTY C T11/ENG/33Mrs. Female117 45.453.5030.95- -1.00

-10.002.00 -JEMIN M M T11/ENG/163Mr. Male118 45.452.500.50 30.45 -

10.00-ASHA S T11/ENG/183Miss. Female119 45.450.50 1.500.50 31.95 -1.00

10.00- -ALT BATLINE V T11/ENG/107Miss. Female120 45.433.000.50 30.93 -1.00

-10.00- -PREETHY D T11/ENG/39Ms. Female121 45.393.5031.89- -

7.002.00 -VIJI V R T11/ENG/83Miss. Female122 45.274.001.00 30.27 -1.00

10.00- -SATHIYA PRIYA L T11/ENG/69Miss. Female123 45.253.500.50 30.25 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

-10.002.00 -JENISHA J T11/ENG/175Mrs. Female124 45.202.5030.70- -

10.002.00 -SHIBI B S T11/ENG/137Mrs. Female125 45.142.000.50 29.64 -1.00

-10.00-BENILA D T11/ENG/96Miss. Female126 45.070.50 2.5032.07- -

10.002.00ANGELIN DAVI SUJA D T11/ENG/155Miss. Female127 44.930.75 1.5029.68- -1.00

10.002.00 -MINI G T11/ENG/214Mrs. Female128 44.581.500.50 29.58 -1.00

10.002.00 -JASMINE SINDHYA G T11/ENG/176Miss. Female129 44.581.0030.58- -1.00

-10.00- -ASHWIN R K T11/ENG/70Mr. Male130 44.413.0031.41- -

-13.00- -JACKULIN R T11/ENG/61Mrs. Female131 44.354.000.50 26.85 -
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10.00- -VIJIN R T11/ENG/75Mr. Male132 44.303.0030.30- -1.00

-10.00-SUNITHA C T11/ENG/43Miss. Female133 44.252.75 3.500.50 27.50 -

7.00-DELPHINA D T11/ENG/55Miss. Female134 44.250.75 4.000.50 31.00 -1.00

-7.002.00 -JENKINS BAIJU J S T11/ENG/73Mr. Male135 44.233.000.50 31.73 -

10.002.00 -LIJESH E T11/ENG/232Mr. Male136 44.201.0030.20- -1.00

-10.002.00ANESIA JINI M T11/ENG/160Mrs. Female137 44.170.75 2.000.50 28.92 -

10.00- -SHAJIN R T11/ENG/192Mr. Male138 44.151.00 2.000.50 29.65 1.00

10.00- -PRAVEEN M T11/ENG/67Mr. Male139 44.111.00 4.5027.61- 1.00

10.002.00ABISHA G T11/ENG/227Miss. Female140 44.100.75 0.500.50 29.35 -1.00

10.002.00 -SHILIN E T11/ENG/143Miss. Female141 43.942.0028.94- -1.00

-10.002.00 -GODWIN P SHINE T11/ENG/56Mr. Male142 43.754.5027.25- -

-10.00- -PONCY HELEN R T11/ENG/133Mrs. Female143 43.662.000.50 31.16 -

10.00-JEPA INPA GRACE T T11/ENG/42Mrs. Female144 43.280.25 3.500.50 28.03 -1.00

-10.00- -ARUL DARWIN M T11/ENG/198Mr. Male145 43.233.0030.23- -

-10.00- -JINU V T11/ENG/148Miss. Female146 43.101.5031.60- -

10.00- -CARDINAL D S JOHN T11/ENG/77Mr. Male147 42.983.0028.98- -1.00

7.002.00 -SREEJA MOL R L T11/ENG/40Mrs. Female148 42.915.000.50 27.41 -1.00

10.00-SOBANA VIJI I T11/ENG/138Mrs. Female149 42.710.25 3.000.50 27.96 -1.00

10.00- -JINCY S T11/ENG/162Miss. Female150 42.701.5030.20- -1.00

-10.00- -ANCIMOL A T11/ENG/66Mrs. Female151 42.593.500.50 28.59 -

-10.00- -DORATHY RAJASELVI D T11/ENG/63Mrs. Female152 42.474.000.50 27.97 -

10.00- -JERALD ASARIAH A T11/ENG/59Mr. Male153 42.073.5027.57- -1.00

-10.00-SMIRTHY MANJITHA LET L P T11/ENG/109Miss. Female154 41.980.25 3.0028.73- -

-7.002.00KAVITHA T T11/ENG/172Mrs. Female155 41.890.75 2.0030.14- -

-10.00- -ABINO SHEEJI J T11/ENG/219Mrs. Female156 41.681.5030.18- -

10.00- -BOSMA Y T11/ENG/132Miss. Female157 41.572.0028.57- -1.00

7.00- -SHEETHAL M G T11/ENG/30Mrs. Female158 41.465.500.50 27.46 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]
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-10.00-SUBITHA V T11/ENG/217Mrs. Female159 41.391.25 2.0028.14- -

-7.00- -SUJI S V T11/ENG/3Ms. Female160 41.144.5029.64- -

-10.00- -SUBASH T T11/ENG/159Mr. Male161 41.112.5028.61- -

10.00- -JENISHA C T11/ENG/64Miss. Female162 40.663.000.50 26.16 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

-10.00- -JEGATHA H T11/ENG/80Mrs. Female163 40.213.500.50 26.21 -

-10.00-ANNA JAYA MATHI G T11/ENG/170Mrs. Female164 39.351.25 3.0025.10- -

10.00- -REAGAN R T11/ENG/152Mr. Male165 39.252.0026.25- -1.00

-7.00- -JOEL LEGG T T11/ENG/41Mr. Male166 38.944.5027.44- -

-7.00- -SHIJI ROBERT R H T11/ENG/8Ms. Female167 38.294.5026.79- -

-7.00- -RENIBAI R T11/ENG/2Mrs. Female168 38.284.0027.28- -

-7.00- -JERLA J C T11/ENG/20Mrs. Female169 36.634.0025.63- -

PG / B.Ed. Correspondence Courses

10.002.00 -CHANTHINI P S T11/ENG/9Mrs. Female170 55.0012.500.50 29.00 -1.00

7.002.00 -GEETHA ANBU KUMARI J T11/ENG/19Mrs. Female171 54.5313.0028.53- -4.00

10.003.00SUBIN SATHYA RANI S T11/ENG/128Mrs. Female172 51.750.25 3.000.50 31.00 -4.00

-10.002.00 -RAJEE C S T11/ENG/37Mrs. Female173 51.405.501.00 32.90 -

-10.002.00ANITHA S T11/ENG/125Miss. Female174 49.102.00 3.501.00 30.60 -

10.003.00PRIYA JASMINE E T11/ENG/14Mrs. Female175 49.002.00 4.001.00 28.00 -1.00

-7.00- -USHA BRIGHT T11/ENG/46Mrs. Female176 47.7813.0027.78- -

13.00-NISHA Y T11/ENG/10Mrs. Female177 46.502.25 3.5026.75- -1.00

10.00-RENOLYN  JEYANTH H T11/ENG/24Mrs. Female178 46.251.00 2.75 3.500.50 27.50 1.00

10.00-ANISH GOLDA W T11/ENG/79Mrs. Female179 45.751.00 3.0029.75- -2.00

10.003.00 -ANGEL MELBIYA F T11/ENG/116Mrs. Female180 45.602.500.50 28.60 -1.00

10.002.00 -GIPSON DANIEL G T11/ENG/188Mr. Male181 45.552.000.50 30.05 -1.00

10.003.00 -MANJU D T11/ENG/151Mrs. Female182 45.441.501.00 28.94 -1.00

-10.002.00EMMANUEL P T11/ENG/6Mr. Male183 45.191.50 3.500.50 27.69 -
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-10.003.00MAGHIL A J T11/ENG/95Mrs. Female184 44.951.25 3.000.50 27.20 -

10.00- -BREEDA ANGEL Y T11/ENG/45Mrs. Female185 44.565.0027.56- -2.00

7.002.00 -DIANA S T11/ENG/35Mrs. Female186 44.548.5026.04- -1.00

-10.002.00THELMA ROSE D T11/ENG/58Mrs. Female187 44.500.50 3.500.50 28.00 -

-10.002.00 -SHAMMY J S T11/ENG/81Miss. Female188 44.403.000.50 28.90 -

10.00- -VIJILA PRINCE S T11/ENG/54Mrs. Female189 44.304.5028.80- -1.00

10.002.00ASHA P D T11/ENG/31Mrs. Female190 44.301.25 3.5026.55- -1.00

-10.00- -ANNA LATHA S T11/ENG/28Mrs. Female191 44.194.501.00 28.69 -

-10.002.00 -EVANGELIN VIJILA H T11/ENG/22Mrs. Female192 43.984.0027.98- -

10.002.00GOLDA GNANCY L T11/ENG/211Miss. Female193 43.201.00 2.0027.20- -1.00

-10.002.00 -JACOB SAMUEL I T11/ENG/65Mr. Male194 43.133.0028.13- -

-10.00- -ASHA PEARL M T11/ENG/51Mrs. Female195 43.063.503.00 26.56 -

-10.00- -VINCE RAJ R T11/ENG/16Mr. Male196 42.064.5027.56- -

-10.00- -MABEL MALINI A T11/ENG/38Mrs. Female197 42.004.001.00 27.00 -

-10.00- -RAJA SELVIN R T11/ENG/48Mr. Male198 41.846.000.50 25.34 -

10.00- -BOMMIE SWEETLIN D T11/ENG/76Miss. Female199 41.803.000.50 27.30 -1.00

10.00-VANITHA KUMARI S T11/ENG/50Mrs. Female200 41.500.50 4.0026.00- -1.00

10.00- -MARY JOHNCY RAJATHI C T11/ENG/60Mrs. Female201 41.504.500.50 25.50 -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

-10.002.00 -SHEEBA K GEORGE T11/ENG/222Mrs. Female202 41.312.5026.81- -

10.002.00 -GIJIMALAR G T11/ENG/215Miss. Female203 41.310.501.00 26.81 -1.00

10.00- -BEAULA S T11/ENG/126Mrs. Female204 41.193.0027.19- -1.00

-10.00- -MERCY KAMALIN S T11/ENG/90Mrs. Female205 41.062.500.50 28.06 -

7.00- -GEORGE ARUL NAYAGAM J T11/ENG/47Mr. Male206 40.855.0027.85- -1.00

-10.00- -CATHERIN BEULA C T11/ENG/57Mrs. Female207 40.805.0025.80- -

10.00- -SURESH KUMAR S T11/ENG/27Mr. Male208 40.694.0025.69- -1.00[ Unrepresented ]

10.00- -CHRISTABELL P T11/ENG/78Mrs. Female209 40.213.0026.21- -1.00

10.00-SHINY GRACE L T11/ENG/210Mrs. Female210 40.151.50 1.0026.65- -1.00
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10.00- -DELPHINE H T11/ENG/34Mrs. Female211 40.053.5025.55- -1.00

-10.002.00 -AJILA D T11/ENG/165Mrs. Female212 40.002.0026.00- -

-10.00- -LENIN D T11/ENG/119Mr. Male213 39.654.0025.65- -

-10.00-THANGA VIJAYA MALINI E T11/ENG/199Mrs. Female214 39.381.50 1.0026.88- -

7.00- -SAROJA RANI C T11/ENG/124Mrs. Female215 39.193.500.50 27.19 -1.00

-10.00- -JAYAPRABHA M T11/ENG/84Mrs. Female216 39.053.0026.05- -

7.00- -ANNA VINCILA A T11/ENG/13Miss. Female217 38.194.001.00 25.19 -1.00

-7.00-SUJARANI N T11/ENG/174Mrs. Female218 37.701.75 1.500.50 26.95 -

7.00- -PREMALATHA M T11/ENG/74Mrs. Female219 37.203.0026.20- -1.00

-7.00- -NISHA C J T11/ENG/11Mrs. Female220 36.704.5025.20- -

 Cross Major Subjects

PG / B.Ed. Correspondence Courses

-7.002.00 -JAYA SHEELA G T11/ENG/49Mrs. Female1 47.4612.0026.46- -

WITH HELD

-10.00- W.H.JEBALIN J T11/ENG/44Mrs. Female1 0.25 3.5028.71- - -

-10.00- - W.H.NADAR ISAIVANI CHINNA PILLAI T11/ENG/82Mrs. Female2 3.5026.06- - -

-- - W.H.BENSHADAVI C T11/ENG/161Mrs. Female1 0.50 - - - -

-- - W.H.HELEN SELINA J T11/ENG/72Mrs. Female2 - - - - -

-- - W.H.BIRUNTHA ROSE S M T11/ENG/68Miss. Female3 - - - - -

-- - W.H.BENISHA T T11/ENG/140Mrs. Female4 - - - - -

-- - W.H.JEBALA M T11/ENG/158Miss. Female5 - - - - -


